P.1
840 Series
Prepaid Tenant Metering System
F F
FF
Applications
ICR840
Features

Dimensions 54 x 86 x 0.76 mm (2.1 x 3.4 x 0.1 inches)
Prepaid Smart Card
Ordering Code
Models
DEM912C-240V-60A
Description
1p2w Energy Meter, 240V, 60A, 50Hz
DEM934C-240/416V-80A 3p4w Energy Meter, 240/416V, 80A, 50Hz
DEM912C-120V-60A 1p2w Energy Meter, 120V, 60A, 50Hz
DEM913C-120/208-240V-60A 1p3w Energy Meter, 240/208-240V, 60A, 50Hz
DEM934C-240/416V-10A 3p4w Energy Meter, 240/416V, 10A, 50Hz
use with regular 5A output CTs
ICR840 Card Reader
ICP840W Desktop Credit Dispensing Unit
Smart Card Prepaid Smart Card for the 840 system